Looking for more information?
Visit us on the web at http://www.artisan-scientific.com for more information:
• Price Quotations • Drivers· Technical Specifications. Manuals and Documentation
Artisan Scientific is You~ Source for: Quality New and Certified-Used/Pre:-awned ECJuiflment
• Tens of Thousands of In-Stock Items
• Hundreds of Manufacturers Supported
• Fast Shipping and DelIve1y
• Leasing / Monthly Rentals

Wavelength table
Level table
Ordering information
Please specify model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
Model/order No. Name
Mainframe
MS9715A WDM Tester
Standard accessories
J0017 Power cord, 2.5 m: 1 pc
F0010 Fuse, 1.6 A: 2 pcs
F0012 Fuse, 3.15 A: 2 pcs
B0329G Front cover (3/4MW4U): 1 pc
MX971501S LabVIEW® driver (RS-232C): 1
MX971501G LabVIEW® driver (GPIB): 1
W1234AE MS9715A operation manual: 1 copy
W1235AE MS9715A remote control operation manual: 1 copy
Options
MS9715A-27 E-2000 (Diamond) connector
MS9715A-31 EC (Radial) connector
MS9715A-37 FC connector
MS9715A-38 ST connector
MS9715A-39 DIN connector
MS9715A-40 SC connector
MS9715A-43 HMS-10/A (Diamond) connector
Optional accessories
J0654A Serial interface cable (IBM-PC/AT, for J-310)
J0655A Serial interface cable (9/25-pin)
J0007 GPIB cable, 1 m: 2 pcs